FY20 COMBINED FUNDING | LARGE BUDGET

LARGE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS

Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra
Orlando Ballet

Orlando Shakes

Orlando Museum of Art

Orlando Science Center

Orlando Repertory Theatre

Bach Festival Society of Winter Park
Central Florida Community Arts

Enzian

Crealdé School of Art

Art & History Museums - Maitland
Garden Theatre

Orlando Fringe

Orange County Regional History Center
Downtown Arts District/CityArts Orlando

Total All Large Budget

CAMPAIGN FOR
THE ARTS

$562,743
626,415
590,432
218,424
131,278
119,948
249,297
116,061
78,043
64,331
43,699
57,798
47,447
28,995
29,495
$2,964,406

CAMPAIGN MATCH

$152,671
187,548
74,484
81,206
28,942
37,184
65,758
41,170
12,048
14,825
8,039
20,179
14,820
6,683
6,032
$751,589

UNITED ARTS FUNDING
GRANTS

$326,800
326,300
245,700
159,400
275,200
181,400
88,300
41,500
85,700
74,500
61,400
38,800
47,700
42,500
32,800
$2,028,000

EDUCATION AND
OTHER CONTRACTS

$256,642
67,362
16,023
52,650
49,961
81,188
7,650
3,500

11,050

5,588

24,654

$576,268

TOTAL FUNDING
$1,298,856
1,207,625
926,639
511,680
485,381
419,720
411,005
202,231
175,791
164,706
118,726
116,777
109,967
102,832
68,327
$6,320,263



UNITED ARTS FUNDING

SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS CAMPAIGN IR GRANTS OTEER aOR TOTAL FUNDING
Opera Orlando $29,446 $66,015 $4,000 $99,461
Dr. Phillips Center for the Performing Arts 50 - 66,949 66,999
ol oo e 2 -
Central Florida Ballet - 45,200 1,500 46,700
Albin Polasek Museum & Sculpture Gardens 2,400 36,300 - 38,700
Florida Symphony Youth Orchestras 375 38,000 - 38,375
Mennello Museum of American Art (including Friends of) 10,110 22,100 500 32,710
MicheLee Puppets 25 20,400 4,800 25,225
Orlando International Film Festival - 21,900 - 21,900
Mount Dora Center for the Arts 500 21,000 - 21,500
Bay Street Players 550 15,800 - 16,350

Urban Think Foundation - 16,300 - 16,300



SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)

Timucua Arts Foundation
Central Florida Vocal Arts
Creative City Project

Global Peace Film Festival
The Winter Park Playhouse
Snap! Orlando

Winter Garden Heritage Foundation
Orlando Gay Chorus
ArtReach Orlando

Leeshurg Center for the Arts
Empty Spaces Theatre

Playwrights Round Table

CAMPAIGN FOR
THE ARTS

$75

200
100
2,252

325

100

UNITED ARTS FUNDING

GRANTS

$15,575
13,462
13,700
11,175
2,500
10,900
9,800
9,700
9,500
8,900

1,500

EDUCATION AND
OTHER CONTRACTS

$1,270

1,000
6,800

636

8,784
3,493

TOTAL FUNDING

$15,650
14,732
13,900
12,275
11,552
10,900
10,436
10,025
9,500
8,900
8,784
5,093



SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)

Mad Cow Theatre

Osceola Arts

Flamenco del Sol

Music to My Mind

Messiah Choral Society

Boots on the Ground Theatre
Capoeira for Tomorrow

DulceArt Works

Howey Mansion Music Series Inc.
Swamp Sistas La La Foundation
The Celebration Theatre Company

Chance 2 Dance

CAMPAIGN FOR
THE ARTS

$5,060
1,000

71

UNITED ARTS FUNDING

GRANTS

$3,500
1,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,000

EDUCATION AND
OTHER CONTRACTS

$3,250
3,600

1,000

TOTAL FUNDING
$5,060
4,250
3,600
3,500
2,571
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,000



SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)

Orlando Health

Bronze Kingdom

Steinway Society of Central Florida
Art4All Florida

Performing Arts Maitland

HAPCO Music Foundation
Association to Preserve the Eatonville Community
Voci Dance

Violectric Inc.

Asia Trend

Casa de Mexico de la Central Florida

Central Florida Film Festival

CAMPAIGN FOR
THE ARTS

250

200

1,427
100

UNITED ARTS FUNDING

GRANTS

$2,000

1,500
1,500

1,000
1,000
1,000

EDUCATION AND
OTHER CONTRACTS

2,000
1,700
1,750

1,100
1,100

TOTAL FUNDING
$2,000
2,000
1,950
1,750
1,700
1,500
1,427
1,200
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000



SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)

Downtown Orlando Partnership Foundation /
Avrio Foundation

Tavares Theatre

The Celebration Foundation

All Other Gifts, Grants and Contract Services

Total All Small & Midsize Organizations

INDIVIDUAL ARTISTS

CAMPAIGN FOR
THE ARTS

$15,628
$70,294

UNITED ARTS FUNDING

GRANTS

$1,000

1,000
1,000

2,825
$507,452

EDUCATION AND
OTHER CONTRACTS

$138,359
$253,591

$2,380

TOTAL FUNDING

$1,000

1,000
1,000

156,812
$831,337

$2,380



