FY20 COMBINED FUNDING | LARGE BUDGET

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING			
LARGE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	CAMPAIGN MATCH	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Orlando Philharmonic Orchestra	\$562,743	\$152,671	\$326,800	\$256,642	\$1,298,856
Orlando Ballet	626,415	187,548	326,300	67,362	1,207,625
Orlando Shakes	590,432	74,484	245,700	16,023	926,639
Orlando Museum of Art	218,424	81,206	159,400	52,650	511,680
Orlando Science Center	131,278	28,942	275,200	49,961	485,381
Orlando Repertory Theatre	119,948	37,184	181,400	81,188	419,720
Bach Festival Society of Winter Park	249,297	65,758	88,300	7,650	411,005
Central Florida Community Arts	116,061	41,170	41,500	3,500	202,231
Enzian	78,043	12,048	85,700	-	175,791
Crealdé School of Art	64,331	14,825	74,500	11,050	164,706
Art & History Museums - Maitland	43,699	8,039	61,400	5,588	118,726
Garden Theatre	57,798	20,179	38,800	-	116,777
Orlando Fringe	47,447	14,820	47,700	-	109,967
Orange County Regional History Center	28,995	6,683	42,500	24,654	102,832
Downtown Arts District/CityArts Orlando	29,495	6,032	32,800	-	68,327
Total All Large Budget	\$2,964,406	\$751,589	\$2,028,000	\$576,268	\$6,320,263

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING		
SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Opera Orlando	\$29,446	\$66,015	\$4,000	\$99,461
Dr. Phillips Center for the Performing Arts	50	-	66,949	66,999
Holocaust Memorial Resource and Education Center of Florida	50	61,900	-	61,950
Central Florida Ballet	-	45,200	1,500	46,700
Albin Polasek Museum & Sculpture Gardens	2,400	36,300	-	38,700
Florida Symphony Youth Orchestras	375	38,000	-	38,375
Mennello Museum of American Art (including Friends of)	10,110	22,100	500	32,710
MicheLee Puppets	25	20,400	4,800	25,225
Orlando International Film Festival	-	21,900	-	21,900
Mount Dora Center for the Arts	500	21,000	-	21,500
Bay Street Players	550	15,800	-	16,350
Urban Think Foundation	-	16,300	-	16,300

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING		
SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Timucua Arts Foundation	\$75	\$15,575	-	\$15,650
Central Florida Vocal Arts	-	13,462	\$1,270	14,732
Creative City Project	200	13,700	-	13,900
Global Peace Film Festival	100	11,175	1,000	12,275
The Winter Park Playhouse	2,252	2,500	6,800	11,552
Snap! Orlando	-	10,900	-	10,900
Winter Garden Heritage Foundation	-	9,800	636	10,436
Orlando Gay Chorus	325	9,700	-	10,025
ArtReach Orlando	-	9,500	-	9,500
Leesburg Center for the Arts	-	8,900	-	8,900
Empty Spaces Theatre	-	-	8,784	8,784
Playwrights Round Table	100	1,500	3,493	5,093

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING		
SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Mad CowTheatre	\$5,060	-	-	\$5,060
Osceola Arts	1,000	-	\$3,250	4,250
Flamenco del Sol	-	-	3,600	3,600
Music to My Mind	-	\$3,500	-	3,500
Messiah Choral Society	71	1,500	1,000	2,571
Boots on the Ground Theatre	-	2,500	-	2,500
Capoeira for Tomorrow	-	2,500	-	2,500
DulceArt Works	-	2,500	-	2,500
Howey Mansion Music Series Inc.	-	2,500	-	2,500
Swamp Sistas La La Foundation	-	2,500	-	2,500
The Celebration Theatre Company	-	2,500	-	2,500
Chance 2 Dance	-	2,000	-	2,000

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING		
SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Orlando Health	-	\$2,000	-	\$2,000
Bronze Kingdom	-	-	2,000	2,000
Steinway Society of Central Florida	250	-	1,700	1,950
Art4All Florida	-	-	1,750	1,750
Performing Arts Maitland	200	1,500	-	1,700
HAPCO Music Foundation	-	1,500	-	1,500
Association to Preserve the Eatonville Community	1,427	-	-	1,427
Voci Dance	100	-	1,100	1,200
Violectric Inc.	-	-	1,100	1,100
Asia Trend	-	1,000	-	1,000
Casa de Mexico de la Central Florida	-	1,000	-	1,000
Central Florida Film Festival	-	1,000	-	1,000

		UNITED ARTS FUNDING		
SMALL & MIDSIZE BUDGET ORGANIZATIONS (CONTINUED)	CAMPAIGN FOR THE ARTS	GRANTS	EDUCATION AND OTHER CONTRACTS	TOTAL FUNDING
Downtown Orlando Partnership Foundation / Avrio Foundation	-	\$1,000	-	\$1,000
Tavares Theatre	-	1,000	-	1,000
The Celebration Foundation	-	1,000	-	1,000
All Other Gifts, Grants and Contract Services	\$15,628	2,825	\$138,359	156,812
Total All Small & Midsize Organizations	\$70,294	\$507,452	\$253,591	\$831,337
INDIVIDUAL ARTISTS			\$2,380	\$2,380